
















Allegretto q = 124 
木枯えもん(ドラえもん＋木枯らしのエチュード）

arranged by 
Takushi Koyama







                     


           

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3





f
  


  



f


















 














4







         


 


 

 



 

 


 

 



 

 



 

 





 



 

 



 





3 3 3




mf













 




 





 





 





 




 








  













mf





















  

3

7







ff

        


   




 




 




 












 



 



 



 







 



 







 



















 

mf





 




 






  





 





 





 









ff







 





 








 










 





 

mf






    

   

3 3 3

3

10









  




  
 







 

 



  

 
 


 



  

3
 





  




  
 







 

 



  

 
 


 



  

3








 





 





















































































 



13







                  


 













ff







 








 







 



 







 



 



 



 



 



 



 







 






















  




ff









 



















 













    

15





 



 




 







  



  

 





 


 



  

 
 

     






 



 




 







  



  

 





 


 



  

 
 

     











 





 





 





 





 





 















































 















   
























19







           

 
 

    




  


 








3











 








 







 







 







 










 
 

    




  


 






3




   

sf

























 





 






























 








 

   

 

22







serioso

 










 








 




 




 




 




 




 





subito p


 








 








 




 




 




 




 




 




 


 

2



24








 









 

 
 




 




 



           







 



 



 





fff






















 








 







 



















fff



















           

     



       



 




 



 




26







     
 

  



sf

   

   

       





  











 



 



 







 

  





















 







  
  

 

   





 











































   





 





 





 









  


 




  


sf

 










 

mf







29







   

  


        

   

 

 













 
 
 















 
 
 



















3 3



   

  


        


  


 

 







 





 






3 3




































 





 





 

















 












 



ff











 



 






  





 





   



33






 












































 



 






gli
ss.










ff





 

 







































gli
ss.

 


           





 

 















 















 

3 3 3 3


            





 

 

































 



3 3 3 3

3


